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Sunday   2:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24

Tournament Results -- Scratch Result
z Sgls Scratch

Event Prize Game Game Game
Place Bowler Name Amount -1- -2- -3- Total
1 Milo Coronado 75.00 269 277 267 813
2 Dwight Burns 60.00 245 266 300 811
3 Roy McKnight 53.00 269 227 297 793
4 Larry Shaver 47.00 279 256 254 789
5 Price McElroy 44.00 256 255 247 758
6 Tracy Stevenson 34.50 228 258 266 752
6 John Kostolnik 34.50 259 224 269 752
8 Michael Pyeatt 27.00 247 266 235 748
9 Joe Skaggs 26.00 270 259 214 743

10 Chris Sagasta 24.00 235 268 237 740
11 Rick Darnell 22.00 268 211 258 737
12 Jim Montgomery 21.00 205 277 253 735
13 Scott Vest 19.00 193 266 269 728
14 Mark Lopez 17.00 279 221 222 722
15 Brian Dematte 16.00 241 222 258 721
16 George Weston 15.00 225 289 206 720
17 Greg Moran 12.50 257 231 230 718
17 Shawn Kozak 12.50 256 209 253 718
19 Mike Barcus 10.00 237 279 201 717
20 Shawn   Grant 256 214 246 716
21 Charlie Price 279 191 244 714
22 Al Kennedy 215 262 234 711
23 John Babbitt 224 223 262 709
24 Dana Barrette 257 217 234 708
25 Barry Gilitiuk 223 246 238 707
25 Marcus Von Tobel 240 243 224 707
27 John Jacobs 203 233 268 704
28 Brian Van Gordon 208 247 247 702
29 Alex Balok 226 236 238 700
30 William Graham 227 246 224 697
31 Bill Simonar 204 248 244 696
31 Ron Schloss 246 226 224 696
33 Joe Ashley 249 191 245 685
34 Lance Emerson 258 226 199 683
34 Gary Kresse 222 213 248 683
34 Darrell Linton 253 226 204 683
37 Scott Benson 244 244 194 682
38 Dewaine West 203 230 248 681
38 Mike Watt 220 227 234 681
40 Sean Warren 248 216 213 677
41 Tracy Dumas 247 234 195 676
42 Tom Frigon 213 199 263 675
42 Warren Eales 233 224 218 675
44 Brian Waugh 221 187 265 673
44 Greg LaPointe 189 278 206 673
46 Randy O'Brien 246 208 217 671
47 Larry Spitali 215 258 195 668
48 Scott Satterlee 258 180 229 667
48 Greg Henniges 174 258 235 667
50 Steve Lopez 211 242 212 665
51 Jerry Walls 223 237 201 661
52 John Childers 225 236 198 659
53 Craig Newcomb 235 202 221 658
54 Martin Purnell 201 237 219 657
54 Dallas Cypher 190 237 230 657
54 Bill Cross 227 188 242 657
54 Curt Aemisegger 178 257 222 657
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Event Prize Game Game Game
Place Bowler Name Amount -1- -2- -3- Total

58 Lou Pascolini 198 220 236 654
59 Jeanette Higgins 224 213 214 651
60 Shelley Zarick 203 195 247 645
61 Richard Seals 182 249 213 644
61 Richard Matich 203 247 194 644
63 Joe Ortag 208 223 211 642
63 Terry Vander Vlucht 201 194 247 642
65 Johnny Wing 204 236 201 641
66 Shirley Braverman 183 264 193 640
66 John Nickowski 236 211 193 640
68 Randy .. Norton 234 192 209 635
69 Jacqueline Smith 231 198 202 631
70 David Saldana 217 239 170 626
71 Ben Tosuner 222 171 232 625
72 Gary Zarick 182 234 205 621
73 Greg Neblett 204 223 191 618
74 Jeff Martin 224 215 178 617
75 Richard Miller, Sr 234 188 194 616
76 Ken Lucas 177 215 221 613
77 Carlton Aspin 224 171 216 611
77 Terry Stubblefield 226 199 186 611
79 Jay Miller 191 185 234 610
79 Pat Lombardo 214 182 214 610
81 Mike Matosich 215 201 193 609
82 Bob Fernandez 239 204 163 606
83 Ron Lubinski 183 233 189 605
83 Nick Paredes 219 197 189 605
85 AJ Ward 194 192 216 602
86 Rick Oswald 174 213 214 601
87 John Cross 222 192 186 600
88 Perry Faciana 210 182 201 593
89 Tom Galan 197 178 215 590
90 Chuck Rehbock 203 194 192 589
91 DiShawn Byrd 172 203 213 588
92 Greg Sheetz 245 170 169 584
93 Wayne Goldman 185 218 179 582
94 Randy Johnson Jr 212 205 158 575
95 Dave Vergara 224 156 193 573
96 Dennis Albani 201 185 185 571
97 Mike Ybanez 176 168 225 569
98 Dan Wolverton 210 188 168 566
99 Kurt Zimmerman 153 200 211 564

100 Denise Mazzulla 191 200 172 563
101 Dan  Fields 195 180 187 562
102 John Bouwens 223 169 165 557
102 Dwight Thurman 172 192 193 557
104 Nick Pluhowsky 177 204 170 551
105 Keith Dommer 168 203 178 549
106 Clancy Degroot 193 180 171 544
107 Bill Davis 195 185 161 541
108 Sonja Echeverria 157 166 180 503
109 Lance Bade 127 173 191 491
109 Mike Finley 171 157 163 491
111 John Land 149 161 161 471
112 Jim Musolino 182 156 338
113 Ron Hunnewell
113 Frank Sidoti
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Tournament Results -- Scratch Result
" Dbls Scratch

Event Prize Game Game Game
Place Team Name Amount -1- -2- -3- Total
1 C. Aemisegger/W. Graham 125.00 537 487 451 1475
2 J. Miller/W. Eales 93.00 515 470 482 1467
3 J. Kostolnik/B. Van Gordon 79.00 464 490 512 1466
4 M. Coronado/C. Price 68.00 473 412 554 1439
5 P. McElroy/S. Kozak 56.00 480 444 513 1437
6 L. Emerson/J. Bouwens 47.00 458 461 503 1422
7 C. Sagasta/G. Neblett 40.00 427 453 539 1419
8 S. Lopez/M. Lopez 32.00 516 418 481 1415
9 T. Frigon/J. Skaggs 20.00 515 419 476 1410

10 D. Linton/R. Miller 10.00 527 462 420 1409
11 J. Cross/M. Matosich 477 457 463 1397
12 R. Norton/N. Paredes 500 406 473 1379
13 D. Byrd/S. Warren 454 456 463 1373
14 G. Henniges/B. Simonar 483 449 438 1370
15 L. Shaver/T. Stubblefield 440 483 442 1365
16 B. Waugh/S. Grant 386 526 447 1359
17 P. Lombardo/M. Von Tobel 385 554 411 1350
18 G. Kresse/B. Gilitiuk 447 460 441 1348
19 K. Dommer/D. Burns 465 455 427 1347
20 R. Seals/T. Dumas 448 468 427 1343
21 R. Darnell/D. Albani 466 477 399 1342
22 J. Childers/J. Walls 433 492 410 1335
23 J. Ashley/S. Vest 454 502 377 1333
24 B. Tosuner/C. Rehbock 424 473 433 1330
25 D. West/S. Benson 454 427 443 1324
26 G. Weston/R. Lubinski 449 471 403 1323
27 G. Sheetz/J. Martin 483 417 413 1313
28 G. LaPointe/R. Oswald 466 410 436 1312
29 T. Vander Vlucht/R. Schloss 483 406 421 1310
30 G. Zarick/M. Watt 415 451 413 1279
31 D. Wolverton/N. Pluhowsky 443 451 384 1278
32 J. Montgomery/J. Nickowski 450 366 461 1277
33 C. Degroot/B. Cross 437 451 388 1276
34 C. Aspin/C. Newcomb 406 414 446 1266
35 P. Faciana/K. Lucas 432 416 416 1264
36 L. Spitali/J. Wing 429 422 412 1263
37 J. Smith/S. Satterlee 431 420 408 1259
38 D. Saldana/B. Dematte 370 370 517 1257
39 J. Jacobs/J. Babbitt 410 440 401 1251
40 R. McKnight/T. Stevenson 430 421 391 1242
41 S. Braverman/K. Zimmerman 495 337 409 1241
41 D. Mazzulla/J. Lawson 414 420 407 1241
43 J. Ortag/W. Goldman 466 396 377 1239
44 J. Land/L. Bade 399 403 432 1234
45 M. Ybanez/M. Finley 414 422 396 1232
46 D. Fields/M. Barcus 407 398 422 1227
47 D. Cypher/L. Pascolini 395 367 456 1218
48 R. Matich/G. Moran 366 413 431 1210
49 D. Barrette/S. Zarick 393 361 449 1203
50 S. Echeverria/M. Pyeatt 361 440 394 1195
51 B. Davis/R. Hunnewell 359 449 374 1182
52 D. Vergara/T. Galan 363 407 408 1178
53 B. Fernandez/A. Kennedy 418 361 388 1167
54 J. Higgins/A. Balok 409 370 367 1146
55 R. O'Brien/M. Purnell 422 336 387 1145
56 R. Johnson Jr/D. Thurman 385 354 379 1118
57 J. Musolino/F. Sidoti 370 337 366 1073
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Tournament Results -- Handicap Result
" Dbls Scratch

Event Prize Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Team Name Amount -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
1 J. Miller/W. Eales 515 470 482 1467 87 1554
2 S. Lopez/M. Lopez 516 418 481 1415 114 1529
3 J. Kostolnik/B. Van Gordon 464 490 512 1466 51 1517
4 J. Land/L. Bade 399 403 432 1234 276 1510
5 G. Henniges/B. Simonar 483 449 438 1370 135 1505
6 C. Aemisegger/W. Graham 537 487 451 1475 1475
7 L. Shaver/T. Stubblefield 440 483 442 1365 102 1467
8 D. Linton/R. Miller 527 462 420 1409 45 1454
9 P. McElroy/S. Kozak 480 444 513 1437 15 1452

10 D. Byrd/S. Warren 454 456 463 1373 75 1448
11 B. Tosuner/C. Rehbock 424 473 433 1330 117 1447
12 J. Cross/M. Matosich 477 457 463 1397 48 1445
13 M. Coronado/C. Price 473 412 554 1439 1439
14 P. Lombardo/M. Von Tobel 385 554 411 1350 87 1437
15 D. Wolverton/N. Pluhowsky 443 451 384 1278 156 1434
16 T. Frigon/J. Skaggs 515 419 476 1410 21 1431
17 G. Kresse/B. Gilitiuk 447 460 441 1348 81 1429
18 L. Emerson/J. Bouwens 458 461 503 1422 1422
18 J. Childers/J. Walls 433 492 410 1335 87 1422
20 C. Sagasta/G. Neblett 427 453 539 1419 1419
21 G. Sheetz/J. Martin 483 417 413 1313 105 1418
22 D. West/S. Benson 454 427 443 1324 81 1405
23 M. Ybanez/M. Finley 414 422 396 1232 171 1403
24 P. Faciana/K. Lucas 432 416 416 1264 138 1402
25 R. Norton/N. Paredes 500 406 473 1379 21 1400
26 B. Waugh/S. Grant 386 526 447 1359 36 1395
27 R. Seals/T. Dumas 448 468 427 1343 45 1388
28 K. Dommer/D. Burns 465 455 427 1347 36 1383
28 D. Saldana/B. Dematte 370 370 517 1257 126 1383
30 R. Darnell/D. Albani 466 477 399 1342 33 1375
31 D. Mazzulla/J. Lawson 414 420 407 1241 132 1373
32 J. Smith/S. Satterlee 431 420 408 1259 111 1370
33 J. Ashley/S. Vest 454 502 377 1333 33 1366
34 T. Vander Vlucht/R. Schloss 483 406 421 1310 45 1355
35 G. Weston/R. Lubinski 449 471 403 1323 27 1350
36 J. Jacobs/J. Babbitt 410 440 401 1251 90 1341
37 S. Braverman/K. Zimmerman 495 337 409 1241 99 1340
38 S. Echeverria/M. Pyeatt 361 440 394 1195 144 1339
39 G. LaPointe/R. Oswald 466 410 436 1312 15 1327
40 B. Davis/R. Hunnewell 359 449 374 1182 144 1326
41 C. Aspin/C. Newcomb 406 414 446 1266 57 1323
42 G. Zarick/M. Watt 415 451 413 1279 39 1318
43 J. Ortag/W. Goldman 466 396 377 1239 78 1317
44 R. Johnson Jr/D. Thurman 385 354 379 1118 195 1313
45 R. Matich/G. Moran 366 413 431 1210 102 1312
46 R. McKnight/T. Stevenson 430 421 391 1242 63 1305
47 C. Degroot/B. Cross 437 451 388 1276 24 1300
48 D. Cypher/L. Pascolini 395 367 456 1218 81 1299
49 J. Montgomery/J. Nickowski 450 366 461 1277 18 1295
50 D. Vergara/T. Galan 363 407 408 1178 105 1283
51 J. Higgins/A. Balok 409 370 367 1146 135 1281
51 D. Barrette/S. Zarick 393 361 449 1203 78 1281
53 B. Fernandez/A. Kennedy 418 361 388 1167 111 1278
54 L. Spitali/J. Wing 429 422 412 1263 12 1275
55 D. Fields/M. Barcus 407 398 422 1227 27 1254
56 R. O'Brien/M. Purnell 422 336 387 1145 108 1253
57 J. Musolino/F. Sidoti 370 337 366 1073 162 1235
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Tournament Results -- Scratch Result
] Team Scratch

Event Prize Game Game Game
Place Team Name Amount -1- -2- -3- Total
1 Your Strike Shop #4 237.00 947 946 973 2866
2 50 Is The New 40 171.00 1010 920 932 2862
3 Go Bowl X 112.00 917 1059 859 2835
4 Tucson 900 Global 60.00 965 962 891 2818
5 Your Strike Shop #2 862 986 909 2757
6 Moment of Dementia 910 891 941 2742
7 Frank Strong #1 868 934 931 2733
8 RE-RACK 864 928 932 2724
9 3 Johnnies + 1 926 872 908 2706

10 Just One More 912 916 871 2699
11 Jokers Are Wild 1006 849 781 2636
11 Your Strike Shop #3 823 969 844 2636
13 Your Strike Shop #1 877 832 925 2634
14 FTTP 807 904 901 2612
15 Shirley Strikers 842 888 845 2575
16 Frank Strong #2 842 857 875 2574
17 The Blue Pill Group 748 876 942 2566
18 CJ's Pro Shop 831 878 801 2510
19 IM Bowling 898 857 754 2509
20 Team #40 805 882 803 2490
21 Ybanez Pilot Strikers 770 806 912 2488
22 I Only Had 3 Rum & Cok 768 861 839 2468
22 Johnson Lanes 863 828 777 2468
24 Rite Thar 761 792 870 2423
25 Fan-Tastics 794 824 800 2418
26 Deadwood 770 842 804 2416
27 Team #39 803 727 856 2386
28 Luke All Stars 837 766 781 2384
29 Bill’s Bowling Buddies 842 744 781 2367
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